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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   03.12.2007  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. Zinsik 
 

SPEZIAL   rock4peace Projekt mit der Band SOLCHE (live)   bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Solche Horst wer? DIY D 

2 Solche Gutenberg DIY D 

3 First Marracash World 
Session Orchestra 

Schaschlik DIY D 

4 Zen Zebra Simple DIY D 

5 Schopsko Skopsko Russe DIY Mazedonien/D

6 Schopsko Skopsko ? DIY Mazedonien/D

7 Couple Now that I can see Smashed Malaysia 

8 Updiverss Easy Smashed Russland 

9 Dead Pan Rangers 10’ speed Powertool Neuseeland 

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Andrestrasse 6, 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)160 1202990,  bluemonday@radio-t.de 


